            PX375 Powder Actuated Tool
                    .27 CALIBER LOW VELOCITY SEMI AUTOMATIC TOOL
CODE DESCRIPTION
PX375 Powder Actuated Tool - .27 caliber low velocity semi
automatic tool for fixing drive pins up to 75mm
8mm DRIVE PINS
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK HEAD SHANK PIN
SIZE DIA DIA LENGTH

PXLSR .27 Cal Red Safety Strip 100
PAGE 42
For use with ICCONS PX350, PX375 & PX60M Tools
Suites most brands of low velocity powder actuated tools
GT-6 Gas Tool
Direct Fixing to Metal Stud Partitioning,
Floors, Walls and Ceilings
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK
SIZE
GT-6 Long track 40 pin
magazine capacity EA
GT-6 Pin & Fuel Cell
Standard Pin
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK
SIZE
GT6-20 20mm Pin & Fuel Cell 1000
GT6-25 25mm Pin & Fuel Cell 1000
GT6-35 35mm Pin & Fuel Cell 1000
GT-6 HC Ballistic Point Pin
Hardened Pin For Hard Substrates
GT6-HC15 15mm ballistic point 1000
pin (for steel) & Fuel
Cell
GT6-HC17 17mm ballistic point 1000
pin (for steel & hard
concrete) & Fuel Cell
GT6-HC22 22mm ballistic point 1000
pin (for steel & hard
concrete) & Fuel Cell
apolo Cable Tie Mount
Suitable for use with GT-3 & GT-6 Gas Tool